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2025/26 11th round, Match #65
Friday, 03.10.2025, 12:30, TC "Kolos", Kyiv region. 10°C.

«Chaika» Petropavlivska
Borshchahivka

3 : 2

«Hirnyk-Sport» Горішні Плавні

96 Sharii Yehor
21 Baranov Mykyta
23 Muzychenko Anton (C)
40 Makhonin Artem
77 Klymenko Stepan
4 Kochubynskyi Fedir
6 Ostrolutskyi Oleh
7 Huskov Oleksandr
11 Kudelin Maksym
66 Vechurko Mykola
95 Holovko Maksym

Substitutes
45 Kolomiiets Volodymyr
12 Horbatiuk Andrii
97 Dziuba Vladyslav
55 Kovalov Rostyslav
10 Kulakevych Vladyslav
2 Tytarenko Yevhen
19 Minenko Yevhenii

Coach
Khokhlov Vadym

12 Kozlov Stanislav (C)
33
23 Plys Oleksii
15
4 Tkach Valentyn
26 Pokas Dmytro
32
11 Yarovyi Denys
95 Zlatiev Zlat
43 Vasylchenko Vladyslav

66 Chukvuemeka Nnabuige
Richmond

Substitutes
1 Burakov Yaroslav
77 Stetsiuk Anatolii
7 Lavruk Viktor
10 Kozak Serhii
20 Khachatrian Eduard
9 Skrypkevych Maksym
90 Andrushko Andrian
8
17

Coach
Rebenok Pavlo

Referee:
Harkusha Oleksii
Assistant 1:
Zorenko Yurii
Assistant 2:
Lapytsьkyy Oleksandr
4th Official:
Olkhovskyi Oleh
Referee Observer:
Prystupa Serhii
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, 2025/26, 11th round, Match #65
Friday, 03.10.2025, 12:30, TC "Kolos", Kyiv region. 10°C.

«Chaika» Petropavlivska
Borshchahivka

3 : 2 «Hirnyk-Sport» Горішні Плавні

25' 43 Vasylchenko Vladyslav

6 Ostrolutskyi Oleh
55 Kovalov Rostyslav 38'

46' 32 
10 Kozak Serhii

95 Holovko Maksym 55'

4 Kochubynskyi Fedir
10 Kulakevych Vladyslav 64'

67' 66 Chukvuemeka Nnabuige
Richmond

21 Baranov Mykyta 71'

55 Kovalov Rostyslav 72'

66 Vechurko Mykola 74'

78' 26 Pokas Dmytro

79' 11 Yarovyi Denys
77 Stetsiuk Anatolii

7 Huskov Oleksandr
19 Minenko Yevhenii 80'

88' 26 Pokas Dmytro
20 Khachatrian Eduard

88' 95 Zlatiev Zlat
8 

88' 43 Vasylchenko Vladyslav
17 

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


